
From: Rebekah Msuya-Collison
To: Sue Johnson
Subject: FW: January 23, 2018 UTRCA Board of Directors Meeting Minutes
Date: Wednesday, February 28, 2018 8:40:58 AM

 

 

From: Michelle Viglianti [mailto:vigliantim@thamesriver.on.ca] 
Sent: Friday, February 23, 2018 1:20 PM
To: Anna Hopkins <ahopkins@london.ca>; Ashleigh Griffiths <agriffit@london.ca>; Brenda Tabor
<btabor@oxfordcounty.ca>; Brent Kittmer <bkittmer@townofstmarys.com>; David Creery
<dcreery@cityofwoodstock.ca>; Eleanor Heagy <HEAGYE@thamesriver.on.ca>; Elizabeth Hunt
<ehunt@london.ca>; Genevieve Scharback <g.scharback@southhuron.ca>; Ingersoll - Michael Graves
<mgraves@ingersoll.ca>; Jeff Carswell <jcarswell@ezt.ca>; Joan Thomson, City of Stratford
<jthomson@stratfordcanada.ca>; Julie Ryan <jryan@westperth.com>; Kyle Kruger
<kkruger@norwich.ca>; Lisa VanderWallen <clerk@swox.org>; Lizet Scott <lscott@perthsouth.ca>;
London Free Press <lfp.newsdesk@sunmedia.ca>; Ministry of Natural Resources
<al.murray@ontario.ca>; Rebecca Clothier <rclothier@perthsouth.ca>; Rodger Mordue
<rmordue@blandfordblenheim.ca>; Sentinel Review <woodstocksentinelreview.com>; Sherry Pineo
<sherry.pineo@ontario.ca>; Stuart Findlater <sfindlater@thamescentre.on.ca>; Town of St. Marys
<deputyclerk@town.stmarys.on.ca>
Subject: January 23, 2018 UTRCA Board of Directors Meeting Minutes

 

Good afternoon,
 
for your information, please find the Approved Agenda, Minutes, & Reports from the January 23, 2018 Board of
Directors meeting for the Upper Thames River Conservation Authority at the following website:
 
http://thamesriver.on.ca/wp-content/uploads/Publications/BOD-Jan23-2018.pdf
 
I will be out of the office next week, so if you have any questions regarding the minutes, reports or have an issue
accessing the document on the website please contact Nora Pond at pondn@thamesriver.on.ca and she can
send you the PDF directly. 
 
Thank you,
Michelle Viglianti
 

 
Michelle Viglianti
Administrative Assistant
1424 Clarke Road London, Ontario, N5V 5B9
519.451.2800 Ext. 222  |  Fax: 519.451.1188
vigliantim@thamesriver.on.ca
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